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CHECK REGISTER FOR 6/1/2021 TO 6/30/2021 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647

FY 2021-2022

CASH ACCT 100-000-010111-000-000

Aiken County School District

VENDOR NO / NAME CHECK AMTCHECK DATECHECK NUM

* EMPLOYEE VENDOR411767  112.8806/03/2021 22083

100-221-323000-040-000  REPAIR/MAINTENANCE SERVCS  30.00

100-211-332000-040-000  TRAVEL  82.88

Blackville Public Schools411768  1,281.0006/03/2021 42009

826-256-410000-622-000  SUPPLIES, GENERAL  848.0082 -13.552



CHECK REGISTER FOR 6/1/2021 TO 6/30/2021 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647

FY 2021-2022

CASH ACCT 100-000-010111-000-000

Aiken County School District

VENDOR NO / NAME CHECK AMTCHECK DATECHECK NUM

600-256-460000-104-000  FOOD  98.61

600-256-460000-302-000  FOOD  110.91

600-256-460000-315-000  FOOD  259.00

600-256-460000-127-000  FOOD  209.57

600-256-460000-124-000  FOOD  86.27

600-256-460000-101-000  FOOD  123.20

600-256-460000-110-000  FOOD  269.08

600-256-460000-318-000  FOOD  160.26

600-256-460000-304-000  FOOD  259.00

600-256-460000-118-000  FOOD  110.93

600-256-460000-205-000  FOOD  234.21

600-256-460000-114-000  FOOD  246.45

600-256-460000-408-000  FOOD  320.47

600-256-460000-107-000  FOOD  209.57

600-256-460000-101-000  FOOD  123.25

600-256-460000-405-000  FOOD
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CASH ACCT 100-000-010111-000-000

Aiken County School District

VENDOR NO / NAME CHECK AMTCHECK DATECHECK NUM

600-256-460000-107-000  FOOD  701.60

600-256-460000-129-000  FOOD  793.85

600-256-460000-118-000  FOOD  427.95

600-256-460000-118-000  FOOD  34.05

600-256-460000-102-000  FOOD  431.40

600-256-460000-110-000  FOOD  810.00

600-256-460000-104-000  FOOD  320.75

600-256-460000-124-000  FOOD  386.65

600-256-460000-127-000  FOOD  760.20

600-256-460000-503-000  FOOD  662.15

600-256-460000-502-000  FOOD  94.55

600-256-460000-114-000  FOOD  440.95

600-256-460000-402-000  FOOD  173.30

600-256-460000-408-000  FOOD  907.90

600-256-460000-410-000  FOOD  806.10

600-256-460000-401-000  FOOD  39.70

600-256-460000-405-000  FOOD  109.65

600-256-460000-405-000  FOOD  556.05

600-256-460000-202-000  FOOD  473.15

600-256-460000-205-000  FOOD  664.00

600-256-460000-204-000  FOOD  156.05

600-256-460000-208-000  FOOD  638.80

600-256-460000-202-000  FOOD  219.70

600-256-460000-214-000  FOOD  155.20

600-256-460000-203-000  FOOD  82.05

600-256-460000-308-000  FOOD  401.50

600-256-460000-304-000  FOOD  816.45

600-256-460000-304-000  FOOD  445.00

600-256-460000-309-000  FOOD  421.45

600-256-460000-309-000  FOOD  500.40

600-256-460000-301-000  FOOD  331.75

600-256-460000-312-000  FOOD  137.10

600-256-460000-501-000  FOOD  191.55

600-256-460000-318-000  FOOD  655.90

600-256-460000-315-000  FOOD  516.25

600-256-460000-315-000  FOOD  295.40

600-256-460000-302-000  FOOD  151.25

600-256-460000-307-000  FOOD  136.65

600-256-460000-510-000  FOOD  493.15

* Crown Equipment Corporation411774  100.0006/03/2021 44724

600-256-410000-041-000  SUPPLIES, GENERAL  100.00
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CHECK REGISTER FOR 6/1/2021 TO 6/30/2021 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647

FY 2021-2022

CASH ACCT 100-000-010111-000-000

Aiken County School District
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* DELL MARKETING LP411776  60,746.6006/03/2021 00102

585-253-545000-110-000  TECHNOLOGY AND SOFTWARE  2,222.63

584-253-545000-205-000  TECHNOLOGY AND SOFTWARE  36,383.97

220-114-445000-099-000  TECHNOLOGY SUPPLIES  22,140.00

EMPLOYEE VENDOR411777  444.0806/03/2021 22159

100-232-332000-011-000  TRAVEL  444.08

EAI Education411778  229.9806/03/2021 40662

394-175-445000-060-000  TECHNOLOGY SUPPLIES  229.98
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VENDOR NO / NAME CHECK AMTCHECK DATECHECK NUM

* EMPLOYEE VENDOR411793  139.4406/03/2021 21460

100-266-332000-022-000  TRAVEL  139.44

Interactive Display Systems Inc411794  8,715.0006/03/2021 45931

100-271-325000-090-000  RENTALS  8,715.00

James River Solutions411795  9,658.3206/03/2021 36404

100-000-017000-000-000  MAINTENANCE INVENTORY  5,894.98

100-000-017000-000-000  MAINTENANCE INVENTORY  1,314.71

100-000-017000-000-000  MAINTENANCE INVENTORY  2,448.63

EMPLOYEE VENDOR411796  165.0806/03/2021 43191

600-256-332000-041-000  TRAVEL  165.08

* EMPLOYEE VENDOR411798  120.4006/03/2021 44036

100-145-332000-055-000  TRAVEL  120.40

* EMPLOYEE VENDOR411802  105.2806/03/2021 45435

100-266-332000-022-000  TRAVEL  105.28

AUGUSTA TEMPORARIES INC.411803  1,814.7206/03/2021 01389

100-254-323000-032-996  MAINTENANCE TEMP SERVICES  1,814.72

* McDougald, Jean M.411806  1,560.0006/03/2021 44236

201-370-311000-060-207  PURCH SERV/INSTRUCTION  1,560.00

McKnight Construction Co, Inc411807  485,082.0006/03/2021 01304

584-253-520100-205-000  CONSTR CON
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600-256-460000-126-000  FOOD  76.58

600-256-460000-126-000  FOOD -39.92

600-256-460000-101-000  FOOD -73.61

600-256-460000-118-000  FOOD  544.92

600-256-460000-118-000  FOOD  162.77

600-256-460000-118-000  FOOD -29.94

600-256-460000-205-000  FOOD  1,131.29

600-256-460000-205-000  FOOD -29.94

600-256-460000-307-000  FOOD  561.75

600-256-460000-127-000  FOOD  1,299.73

600-256-460000-127-000  FOOD -29.94

600-256-460000-308-000  FOOD  887.31

600-256-460000-308-000  FOOD -19.96

600-256-460000-115-000  FOOD  1,719.86

600-256-460000-115-000  FOOD -37.41

600-256-460000-309-000  FOOD  1,209.19

600-256-460000-309-000  FOOD  70.73

600-256-460000-309-000  FOOD -24.94

600-256-460000-315-000  FOOD  2,130.59

600-256-460000-315-000  FOOD  270.81

600-256-460000-503-000  FOOD  1,696.52

600-256-460000-503-000  FOOD -29.94

600-256-460000-208-000  FOOD  2,050.10

600-256-460000-208-000  FOOD -29.94

600-256-460000-304-000  FOOD  2,947.79

600-256-460000-304-000  FOOD -19.96

600-256-460000-104-000  FOOD  411.14

600-256-460000-104-000  FOOD -44.90

600-256-460000-301-000  FOOD  1,303.83

600-256-460000-301-000  FOOD  70.73

600-256-460000-301-000  FOOD -36.20

600-256-460000-302-000  FOOD  1,040.06

600-256-460000-302-000  FOOD  365.59

600-256-460000-302-000  FOOD -67.98

600-256-460000-318-000  FOOD  821.99

600-256-460000-318-000  FOOD  122.72

600-256-460000-318-000  FOOD -18.10

600-256-460000-110-000  FOOD  4,124.36

600-256-460000-110-000  FOOD  61.24

600-256-460000-215-000  FOOD  688.73

600-256-460000-502-000  FOOD -64.56

600-256-460000-203-000  FOOD  1,670.85
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Aiken County School District
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600-256-460000-202-000  FOOD  1,135.67

600-256-460000-202-000  FOOD  46.02

600-256-460000-202-000  FOOD -64.56

600-256-460000-203-000  FOOD  470.40

600-256-460000-203-000  FOOD -21.52

600-256-460000-114-000  FOOD  921.92

600-256-460000-114-000  FOOD  112.14

600-256-460000-204-000  FOOD  1,528.28

600-256-460000-204-000  FOOD -45.25

600-256-460000-510-000  FOOD  1,422.14

600-256-460000-510-000  FOOD -39.92

600-256-460000-405-000  FOOD  1,759.24

600-256-460000-405-000  FOOD  70.73

600-256-460000-405-000  FOOD -37.41

600-256-460000-401-000  FOOD  889.96

600-256-460000-102-000  FOOD  266.65

600-256-460000-501-000  FOOD  1,191.46

600-256-460000-501-000  FOOD  122.72

600-256-460000-501-000  FOOD -30.57

600-256-460000-124-000  FOOD  1,228.89

600-256-460000-124-000  FOOD -61.14

600-256-460000-402-000  FOOD  925.77

600-256-460000-402-000  FOOD  70.32

600-256-460000-402-000  FOOD -55.51

600-256-460000-312-000  FOOD  1,180.31

600-256-460000-312-000  FOOD  70.73

600-256-460000-315-000  FOOD  322.43

600-256-460000-205-000  FOOD  70.73

Vital Records Holdings, LLC411836  13,308.0906/03/2021 45035

100-266-399000-022-992  One Time Digital Records  13,308.09

Waste Management Augusta Hauling411837  308.7906/03/2021 44514

826-254-323000-622-066  REPAIR/MAINTENANCE SERVCS  102.93

826-254-323000-622-000  REPAIR/MAINTENANCE SERVCS  205.86

EMPLOYEE VENDOR411838  159.0406/03/2021 22798

100-211-332000-040-000  TRAVEL  159.04

EMPLOYEE VENDOR411839  160.7206/03/2021 21928

100-223-332000-011-000  TRAVEL  160.72

EMPLOYEE VENDOR411840  312.4806/03/2021 22898

100-145-332000-055-000  TRAVEL  312.48

EMPLOYEE VENDOR411841  142.2406/03/2021 39751
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CHECK REGISTER FOR 6/1/2021 TO 6/30/2021 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647

FY 2021-2022

CASH ACCT 100-000-010111-000-000

Aiken County School District

VENDOR NO / NAME CHECK AMTCHECK DATECHECK NUM

100-000-045400-000-000  RETIREMENT DEDUCTION  21,409.97

Voya Institutional Trust Company411862  22,002.9106/07/2021 46217

100-000-045400-000-000  RETIREMENT DEDUCTION  22,002.91

WILLIAM K STEPHENSON JR TRUSTE411863  4,453.5006/07/2021 05686

100-000-045800-000-000  OTHER DEDUCTIONS  4,453.50

A3 Communications411864  47,665.6806/10/2021 31703

100-266-445000-022-000  DATA PROCESSING SUPPLIES  882.99

100-266-445000-022-000  DATA PROCESSING SUPPLIES  693.13

557-253-545000-802-000  TECHNOLOGY AND SOFTWARE  8,830.14

100-266-445000-022-000  DATA PROCESSING SUPPLIES  883.01

100-266-445000-022-000  DATA PROCESSING SUPPLIES  883.01

100-266-445000-022-000  DATA PROCESSING SUPPLIES  883.01

100-266-445000-022-000  DATA PROCESSING SUPPLIES  883.01

100-266-445000-022-000  DATA PROCESSING SUPPLIES  883.01

100-266-445000-022-000  DATA PROCESSING SUPPLIES  1,576.15

100-266-445000-022-000  DATA PROCESSING SUPPLIES  883.01

100-266-445000-022-000  DATA PROCESSING SUPPLIES  693.13

100-266-445000-022-000  DATA PROCESSING SUPPLIES  1,576.15

100-266-445000-022-000  DATA PROCESSING SUPPLIES  1,576.15

399-266-545000-022-000  TECHNOLOGY AND SOFTWARE  18,904.49

100-266-445000-022-000  DATA PROCESSING SUPPLIES  99.05

100-266-445000-022-000  DATA PROCESSING SUPPLIES  2,714.90

100-266-445000-022-000  DATA PROCESSING SUPPLIES  792.18

100-266-445000-022-000  DATA PROCESSING SUPPLIES  99.05

100-266-445000-022-000  DATA PROCESSING SUPPLIES  573.49

100-266-445000-022-000  DATA PROCESSING SUPPLIES  792.18

100-266-445000-022-000  DATA PROCESSING SUPPLIES  2,465.38

100-266-445000-022-000  DATA PROCESSING SUPPLIES  99.06

Accredited Lock Supply Co.411865  538.0006/10/2021 35404

100-000-017000-000-000  MAINTENANCE INVENTORY  538.00

Aiken Pest Control, Inc.411866  4,501.0006/10/2021 07758

100-254-323000-032-000  REPAIR/MAINTENANCE SERVCS  75.00

100-254-323000-032-000  REPAIR/MAINTENANCE SERVCS  4,426.00

Aiken Communications Inc.411867  815.2906/10/2021 00315

100-257-350000-034-000  ADVERTISING  127.61

546-253-350000-033-000  ADVERTISING  131.15

546-253-350000-033-000  ADVERTISING  194.96

501-253-350000-033-000  ADVERTISING  198.51

543-253-350000-033-000  ADVERTISING  163.06

Airgas Inc.411868  1,860.6206/10/2021 38122

07/21/2021  7:24:25AM

ap122r02

KHAMM Page 12 of 51



CHECK REGISTER FOR 6/1/2021 TO 6/30/2021 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647

FY 2021-2022

CASH ACCT 100-000-010111-000-000
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329-115-411210-303-000  Ag Supplies  315.38

329-115-411210-303-000  Ag Supplies  127.38

329-115-411210-303-000  Ag Supplies  753.56

329-115-411210-303-000  Ag Supplies  460.29

329-115-411210-303-000  Ag Supplies  204.01

A.L.C.O.411869  6,577.6306/10/2021 34901

100-000-017010-000-000  WAREHOUSE INVENTORY  6,577.63

Alsco, Inc.411870  1,185.1606/10/2021 44300

100-266-399000-022-000  Ed Tech Uniforms Rentals  25.23

600-256-410000-041-000  SUPPLIES, GENERAL  227.20

100-254-416700-032-000  UNIFORMS  666.99

100-254-416700-032-000  UNIFORMS  265.74

American Medical Certificate Assoc. LLC411871  872.0006/10/2021 46351

328-115-410000-303-000  SUPPLIES, GENERAL  872.00

EMPLOYEE VENDOR411872  213.9206/10/2021 42331

100-126-332000-058-000  TRAVEL  213.92

JILLIAN M ASHWORTH411873  9,170.0006/10/2021 20465

100-221-312000-058-000  PURCH SERV/INSTR PROGRAMS  9,170.00

AUGUSTA JANITORIAL SUPPLIES & EQUIPMENT411874  11,767.5206/10/2021 00726

100-000-017010-000-000  WAREHOUSE INVENTORY  2,413.80

100-000-017010-000-000  WAREHOUSE INVENTORY  5,790.02

100-000-017010-000-000  WAREHOUSE INVENTORY  1,069.20

583-253-540000-208-000  EQUIPMENT  2,494.50

Barnwell County First Steps411875  10,273.0006/10/2021 46139

826-415-720000-622-066  TRANSITS  10,273.00

* Borden Dairy of SC LLC411877  10,176.6406/10/2021 09605

600-256-460000-301-000  FOOD  197.27

600-256-460000-308-000  FOOD  271.39

600-256-460000-202-000  FOOD  123.25

600-256-460000-215-000  FOOD  221.86

600-256-460000-204-000  FOOD  98.61

600-256-460000-509-000  FOOD  98.61

600-256-460000-312-000  FOOD  197.32

600-256-460000-110-000  FOOD  342.18

600-256-460000-102-000  FOOD  101.32

600-256-460000-102-000  FOOD  73.95

600-256-460000-129-000  FOOD  215.32

600-256-460000-115-000  FOOD  202.72

600-256-460000-402-000  FOOD  63.38

600-256-460000-405-000  FOOD  228.00
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600-256-460000-408-000  FOOD  405.36

600-256-460000-315-000  FOOD  164.68

600-256-460000-315-000  FOOD  246.70

600-256-460000-127-000  FOOD  189.96

600-256-460000-214-000  FOOD  221.86

600-256-460000-205-000  FOOD  221.86

600-256-460000-203-000  FOOD  49.31

600-256-460000-510-000  FOOD  332.94

600-256-460000-503-000  FOOD  258.87

600-256-460000-208-000  FOOD  209.52

600-256-460000-501-000  FOOD  86.29

600-256-460000-107-000  FOOD  202.63

600-256-460000-318-000  FOOD  98.64

600-256-460000-104-000  FOOD  101.32

600-256-460000-101-000  FOOD  151.96

600-256-460000-205-000  FOOD  258.85

600-256-460000-114-000  FOOD  303.96

600-256-460000-205-000  FOOD  234.21

600-256-460000-118-000  FOOD  75.98

600-256-460000-302-000  FOOD  126.64

600-256-460000-408-000  FOOD  367.26

600-256-460000-301-000  FOOD  177.32

600-256-460000-114-000  FOOD  202.60

600-256-460000-110-000  FOOD  342.18

600-256-460000-127-000  FOOD  177.28

600-256-460000-318-000  FOOD  88.66

600-256-460000-304-000  FOOD  240.70

600-256-460000-308-000  FOOD  177.36

600-256-460000-202-000  FOOD  126.64

600-256-460000-204-000  FOOD  63.32

600-256-460000-215-000  FOOD  177.32

600-256-460000-509-000  FOOD  88.66

600-256-460000-312-000  FOOD  190.04

600-256-460000-503-000  FOOD  303.96

600-256-460000-203-000  FOOD  63.32

600-256-460000-107-000  FOOD  228.04

600-256-460000-124-000  FOOD  88.64

600-256-460000-202-000  FOOD  215.30

600-256-460000-309-000  FOOD  164.66

600-256-460000-501-000  FOOD  88.66

600-256-460000-405-000  FOOD  228.00
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EMPLOYEE VENDOR411878  140.5606/10/2021 20900

100-223-332000-058-000  TRAVEL  140.56

* CAROLINA PRODUCE COMPANY411881  44,769.3006/10/2021 08677

600-256-460000-408-145  FOOD  2,584.75

600-256-460000-115-145  FOOD  3,410.25

600-256-460000-107-145  FOOD  3,508.00

600-256-460000-304-145  FOOD  4,267.50

600-256-460000-129-145  FOOD  1,920.50

600-256-460000-214-145  FOOD  3,215.05

600-256-460000-114-145  FOOD  1,538.80

600-256-460000-510-145  FOOD  4,267.50

600-256-460000-405-145  FOOD  2,178.30

600-256-460000-510-000  FOOD  605.60

600-256-460000-301-000  FOOD  423.80

600-256-460000-129-000  FOOD  584.40

600-256-460000-107-000  FOOD  686.00

600-256-460000-115-000  FOOD  352.10

600-256-460000-102-000  FOOD  254.20

600-256-460000-118-000  FOOD  296.85

600-256-460000-124-000  FOOD  582.85

600-256-460000-104-000  FOOD  58.55

600-256-460000-110-000  FOOD  440.95

600-256-460000-127-000  FOOD  709.30

600-256-460000-503-000  FOOD  794.80

600-256-460000-502-000  FOOD  86.55

600-256-460000-114-000  FOOD  586.25

600-256-460000-402-000  FOOD  269.85

600-256-460000-403-000  FOOD  152.25

600-256-460000-408-000  FOOD  1,425.80

600-256-460000-304-000  FOOD  748.70

600-256-460000-308-000  FOOD  519.00

600-256-460000-309-000  FOOD  674.80

600-256-460000-312-000  FOOD  220.05

600-256-460000-126-000  FOOD  625.95

600-256-460000-501-000  FOOD  624.50

600-256-460000-509-000  FOOD  79.25

600-256-460000-208-000  FOOD  994.40

600-256-460000-315-000  FOOD  788.75

600-256-460000-318-000  FOOD  493.45

600-256-460000-205-000  FOOD  736.90

600-256-460000-204-000  FOOD  729.15
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CHECK REGISTER FOR 6/1/2021 TO 6/30/2021 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647

FY 2021-2022

CASH ACCT 100-000-010111-000-000

Aiken County School District

VENDOR NO / NAME CHECK AMTCHECK DATECHECK NUM

600-256-460000-307-000  FOOD  299.20

600-256-460000-203-000  FOOD  98.75

600-256-460000-214-000  FOOD  684.20

600-256-460000-410-000  FOOD  622.20

600-256-460000-405-000  FOOD  629.30

CARVER SECURITY SYSTEMS INC411882  9,683.4206/10/2021 10360

100-254-323000-032-000  REPAIR/MAINTENANCE SERVCS  508.65

100-254-323000-032-000  REPAIR/MAINTENANCE SERVCS  80.00

100-254-323000-032-000  REPAIR/MAINTENANCE SERVCS  60.00

100-254-323000-032-000  REPAIR/MAINTENANCE SERVCS  120.00

100-254-323000-032-000  REPAIR/MAINTENANCE SERVCS  170.00

100-254-323000-032-000  REPAIR/MAINTENANCE SERVCS  192.47

100-254-323000-032-000  REPAIR/MAINTENANCE SERVCS  85.00

100-254-323000-032-000  REPAIR/MAINTENANCE SERVCS  297.50

100-254-323000-032-000  REPAIR/MAINTENANCE SERVCS  85.00

100-254-323000-032-000  REPAIR/MAINTENANCE SERVCS  148.75

100-254-323000-032-000  REPAIR/MAINTENANCE SERVCS  935.00

100-254-323000-032-000  REPAIR/MAINTENANCE SERVCS  935.00

100-254-323000-032-000  REPAIR/MAINTENANCE SERVCS  3,615.09

568-253-520100-801-000  CONSTR CONT - BASIC  2,450.96

CASS INFORMATION SYSTEMS INC411883  2,145.0006/10/2021 09030

100-252-315000-020-000  MANAGEMENT SERVICES  2,145.00

Central Poly Corporation411884  2,010.9606/10/2021 38601

100-000-017010-000-000  WAREHOUSE INVENTORY  2,010.96

Cheatham Fletcher Scott Architects411885  23,625.0006/10/2021 44209

583-253-315100-208-000  MS - A & E BASIC  23,625.00

GAIL B CLAMP411886  2,670.0006/10/2021 20832

100-126-311000-058-000  PURCH SERV/INSTRUCTION  2,670.00

* EMPLOYEE VENDOR411888  225.6806/10/2021 42920

100-221-332000-058-000  TRAVEL  225.68

* CSRA TESTING AND ENGINEERING CO INC411890  2,912.0006/10/2021 07269

583-253-395000-208-000  Other Prof/Tech Svcs  2,912.00

DELTA EDUCATION LLC411891  3,454.6106/10/2021 00751

326-112-411000-050-000  INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES  3,454.61

* Dominion Energy South Carolina Inc411893  1,578.6406/10/2021 46137

826-254-470000-622-000  ENERGY  166.24

826-254-470000-622-000  ENERGY  1,076.65

826-254-470000-622-066  ENERGY  335.75

EMPLOYEE VENDOR411894  174.7206/10/2021 43344

07/21/2021  7:24:25AM
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CHECK REGISTER FOR 6/1/2021 TO 6/30/2021 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647

FY 2021-2022

CASH ACCT 100-000-010111-000-000

Aiken County School District
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100-161-332000-058-000  TRAVEL  174.72

EBS Healthcare Inc411895  5,700.0006/10/2021 45162

100-214-311000-058-000  PURCH SERV/INSTRUCTION  21



CHECK REGISTER FOR 6/1/2021 TO 6/30/2021 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647

FY 2021-2022

CASH ACCT 100-000-010111-000-000
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H G REYNOLDS COMPANY INCORPORATED411914  30,657.0006/10/2021 03846

591-253-315400-202-000  MS - CONSTRUCT MGT BASIC  30,657.00

*



CHECK REGISTER FOR 6/1/2021 TO 6/30/2021 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647

FY 2021-2022

CASH ACCT 100-000-010111-000-000

Aiken County School District

VENDOR NO / NAME CHECK AMTCHECK DATECHECK NUM

100-263-332000-064-000  TRAVEL  209.44

MONTMORENCI-COUCHTON WATER DISTRICT411943  980.2506/10/2021 33439

100-254-321000-114-000  WATER/SEWERAGE  980.25

* MONICA PARSONS411947  227.3606/10/2021 22061

100-126-332000-058-000  TRAVEL  227.36

EMPLOYEE VENDOR411948  105.2806/10/2021 22056

100-266-332000-022-000  TRAVEL  105.28

Plantation Nurseries Inc411949  2,450.0006/10/2021 07945

100-254-323000-032-000  REPAIR/MAINTENANCE SERVCS  2,450.00

PMC Commercial Interiors Inc.411950  1,959.9306/10/2021 46319

582-253-540000-318-000  EQUIPMENT  1,959.93

POLLOCK FINANCIAL SERVICES411951  201.0206/10/2021 33013

201-254-326000-203-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS  201.02

EMPLOYEE VENDOR411952  144.4806/10/2021 43696

100-221-332000-050-000  TRAVEL  144.48

* EMPLOYEE VENDOR411954  201.6006/10/2021 40693

100-221-332000-058-000  TRAVEL  201.60

* Ricoh, USA Inc411957  2,082.8006/10/2021 00323

808-222-326000-061-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS  1,556.70

808-222-326000-061-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS  526.10

Ricoh USA Program prov by GE Capital411958  2,128.2806/10/2021 38505

100-222-326000-061-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS  2,128.28

RIDGE SPRING-MONETTA HIGH SCHOOL411959  735.7506/10/2021 00875

100-271-339000-401-000  ATHLETICS TRANSPORTATION  735.75

* EMPLOYEE VENDOR411963  411.0106/10/2021 21939

100-259-332000-001-000  TRAVEL  411.01

SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION411964  5,529.1906/10/2021 07063

809-114-411000-050-000  INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES  691.15

809-114-411000-050-000  INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES  691.15

809-114-411000-050-000  INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES  691.15

809-114-411000-050-000  INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES  691.15

809-114-411000-050-000  INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES  691.15

809-114-411000-050-000  INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES  2,073.44

School Outfitters,LLC411965  2,836.1406/10/2021 30922

309-112-411000-115-000  INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES  2,836.14

SC INTERPRETING SERVICES FOR THE DEAF411966  3,258.7506/10/2021 45287

100-125-311000-058-000  PURCH SERV/INSTRUCTION  1,807.50

100-125-311000-058-000  PURCH SERV/INSTRUCTION  1,451.25
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CHECK REGISTER FOR 6/1/2021 TO 6/30/2021 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647

FY 2021-2022

CASH ACCT 100-000-010111-000-000

Aiken County School District

VENDOR NO / NAME CHECK AMTCHECK DATECHECK NUM

100-254-321000-401-000  WATER/SEWERAGE  1,415.92

100-254-321000-401-000  WATER/SEWERAGE  35.00

100-254-321000-401-000  WATER/SEWERAGE  5,795.05

100-254-321000-401-000  WATER/SEWERAGE  387.80

Town of Monetta411983  1,800.0006/10/2021 46016

826-254-325000-622-000  RENTALS  600.00

826-254-325000-622-000  RENTALS  600.00

826-254-325000-622-000  RENTALS  600.00
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CASH ACCT 100-000-010111-000-000
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600-256-460000-129-000  FOOD  161.00

600-256-460000-214-000  FOOD  369.56

600-256-460000-214-000  FOOD  83.02

600-256-460000-114-000  FOOD  552.36

600-256-460000-204-000  FOOD  540.50

600-256-460000-510-000  FOOD  1,398.07

600-256-460000-510-000  FOOD  142.32

600-256-460000-405-000  FOOD  794.52

600-256-460000-401-000  FOOD  355.33

600-256-460000-501-000  FOOD  517.40

600-256-460000-501-000  FOOD  1,061.30

600-256-460000-129-000  FOOD  2,334.53

600-256-460000-129-000  FOOD  2,689.08

600-256-460000-107-000  FOOD  141.46

600-256-460000-129-000  FOOD  144.54

EMPLOYEE VENDOR411987  184.5606/10/2021 21096

201-211-332000-060-000  TRAVEL  154.56

201-254-340000-060-000  TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS  30.00

* VERIZON WIRELESS411989  10,612.5206/10/2021 01677

100-254-340000-022-000  TELEPHONE/TELEPHONE SYSTEM  10,406.09

201-254-340000-060-000  TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS  206.43

Christle Lynn Watson411990  5,082.0006/10/2021 32228

100-125-311000-058-000  PURCH SERV/INSTRUCTION  5,082.00

* EMPLOYEE VENDOR411992  173.6006/10/2021 45009

100-221-332000-050-000  TRAVEL  173.60

 2,689.08
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328-115-410000-303-000  SUPPLIES, GENERAL  872.00

AME Solutions LLC412011  3,750.0006/16/2021 46333

397-224-311000-060-311  PURCH SERV/INSTRUCTION  3,750.00

* ATC Site Construction, LLC412013  12,745.4906/16/2021 41899

546-253-520100-202-000  CONSTR CONT - BASIC  6,920.68

546-253-520100-318-000  CONSTR CONT - BASIC  5,824.81

A T & T412014  1,354.1206/16/2021 04588

100-254-340000-023-000  TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS  907.00

100-254-340000-090-000  TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS  447.12

A T & T412015  2,958.0406/16/2021 08720

100-254-340000-202-000  TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS  3.10

100-254-340000-202-000  TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS  59.12

100-254-340000-501-000  TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS  856.28

100-254-340000-510-000  TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS  386.90

100-254-340000-501-000  TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS  1,009.05

100-254-340000-023-000  TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS  643.59

AUGUSTA JANITORIAL SUPPLIES & EQUIPMENT412016  3,627.5106/16/2021 00726

100-000-017010-000-000  WAREHOUSE INVENTORY  384.65

100-000-017010-000-000  WAREHOUSE INVENTORY  125.28

100-000-017010-000-000  WAREHOUSE INVENTORY  1,335.86

100-000-017010-000-000  WAREHOUSE INVENTORY  1,781.72

* EMPLOYEE VENDOR412018  153.4406/16/2021 33186

100-125-332000-058-000  TRAVEL  153.44

* BOOKSOURCE412020  16,956.7706/16/2021 04067

225-112-411000-060-000  INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES  16,956.77

Borden Dairy of SC LLC412021 412021
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600-256-460000-126-000  FOOD  443.32

600-256-460000-126-000  FOOD  303.96

600-256-460000-126-000  FOOD  303.96

600-256-460000-107-000  FOOD  405.36

600-256-460000-408-000  FOOD  861.54

600-256-460000-405-000  FOOD  430.68

600-256-460000-114-000  FOOD  202.62

600-256-460000-402-000  FOOD  164.74

600-256-460000-115-000  FOOD  126.70

600-256-460000-118-000  FOOD  101.32

600-256-460000-304-000  FOOD  291.42

600-256-460000-203-000  FOOD  63.32

600-256-460000-308-000  FOOD  228.08

600-256-460000-307-000  FOOD  240.66

600-256-460000-202-000  FOOD  88.64

600-256-460000-401-000  FOOD  139.30

600-256-460000-401-000  FOOD  151.98

600-256-460000-101-000  FOOD  113.96

600-256-460000-309-000  FOOD  151.98

600-256-460000-115-000  FOOD  202.72

600-256-460000-503-000  FOOD  291.40

600-256-460000-509-000  FOOD  63.34

600-256-460000-502-000  FOOD  50.66

600-256-460000-502-000  FOOD  12.68

600-256-460000-208-000  FOOD  189.96

600-256-460000-208-000  FOOD  215.28

600-256-460000-301-000  FOOD  202.68

600-256-460000-315-000  FOOD  253.44

600-256-460000-124-000  FOOD  88.64

600-256-460000-110-000  FOOD  342.16

600-256-460000-302-000  FOOD  101.32

600-256-460000-127-000  FOOD  215.32

600-256-460000-204-000  FOOD  113.98

600-256-460000-102-000  FOOD  76.00

600-256-460000-102-000  FOOD  76.00

600-256-460000-101-000  FOOD  151.96

600-256-460000-509-000  FOOD  63.32

600-256-460000-501-000  FOOD  38.00

600-256-460000-304-000  FOOD  291.40

600-256-460000-214-000  FOOD  114.00

600-256-460000-307-000  FOOD  215.30

07/21/2021  7:24:25AM

ap122r02

KHAMM Page 25 of 51



CHECK REGISTER FOR 6/1/2021 TO 6/30/2021 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647

FY 2021-2022

CASH ACCT 100-000-010111-000-000

Aiken County School District
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600-256-460000-202-000  FOOD  126.64

600-256-460000-318-000  FOOD  114.00

600-256-460000-312-000  FOOD  101.36

600-256-460000-309-000  FOOD  215.32

600-256-460000-510-000  FOOD  304.08

600-256-460000-510-000  FOOD  316.70

600-256-460000-208-000  FOOD  329.28

600-256-460000-208-000  FOOD  101.32

600-256-460000-502-000  FOOD  25.34

600-256-460000-503-000  FOOD  190.04

600-256-460000-301-000  FOOD  139.32

600-256-460000-510-000  FOOD  316.70

600-256-460000-205-000  FOOD  253.30

600-256-460000-205-000  FOOD  265.96

600-256-460000-205-000  FOOD  215.28

600-256-460000-408-000  FOOD  240.68

600-256-460000-205-000  FOOD  271.19

600-256-460000-315-000  FOOD  246.65

600-256-460000-302-000  FOOD  197.22

600-256-460000-104-000  FOOD  98.61

600-256-460000-215-000  FOOD  271.19

600-256-460000-214-000  FOOD  197.22

600-256-460000-307-000  FOOD  234.23

600-256-460000-102-000  FOOD  72.84

600-256-460000-205-000  FOOD  243.04

600-256-460000-301-000  FOOD  206.52

600-256-460000-215-000  FOOD  147.84

600-256-460000-208-000  FOOD  308.13

EMPLOYEE VENDOR412022  134.9606/16/2021 32841

100-221-332000-050-000  TRAVEL  134.96

Bradley Pumbing & Heating Inc412023  18,240.5006/16/2021 01792

585-253-520100-110-000  CONSTR CONT - BASIC  770.00

100-254-323000-032-000  REPAIR/MAINTENANCE SERVCS  14,268.00

585-253-520100-110-000  CONSTR CONT - BASIC  3,202.50

* BSN Sports412025  2,245.1906/16/2021 05152

100-000-017010-000-000  WAREHOUSE INVENTORY  2,245.19

EMPLOYEE VENDOR412026  218.9606/16/2021 42826

100-233-332000-114-000  TRAVEL  218.96

* CAROLINA PRODUCE COMPANY412031  25,197.4006/16/2021 08677

600-256-460000-101-000  FOOD  225.85

600-256-460000-402-000  FOOD  1,047.30
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600-256-460000-401-000  FOOD  147.90

600-256-460000-408-000  FOOD  334.15

600-256-460000-403-000  FOOD  53.15

600-256-460000-114-000  FOOD  171.35

600-256-460000-127-000  FOOD  106.60

600-256-460000-104-000  FOOD  416.85

600-256-460000-115-000  FOOD  182.75

600-256-460000-126-000  FOOD  158.30

600-256-460000-309-000  FOOD  225.95

600-256-460000-315-000  FOOD  158.30

600-256-460000-307-000  FOOD  589.25

600-256-460000-304-000  FOOD  36.05

600-256-460000-107-000  FOOD  255.85

600-256-460000-408-145  FOOD  1,616.80

600-256-460000-308-145  FOOD  267.50

600-256-460000-115-145  FOOD  3,333.60

600-256-460000-107-145  FOOD  3,667.50

600-256-460000-304-145  FOOD  1,923.40

600-256-460000-214-145  FOOD  5,038.20

600-256-460000-510-145  FOOD  5,240.80

CARVER SECURITY SYSTEMS INC412032  1,405.0006/16/2021 10360

100-254-340000-127-000  TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS  360.00

100-254-340000-307-000  TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS  510.00

100-254-340000-315-000  TELEPHONE  535.00

CEV MULTIMEDIA412033  23,925.0006/16/2021 07932

100-115-345000-078-000  PURCH SERVICES TECHNOLOGY  23,925.00

CITY OF AIKEN412034  135.5906/16/2021 07462

826-254-321000-622-000  WATER/SEWERAGE  135.59

CITY OF AIKEN412035  155.1706/16/2021 07462

100-231-390000-001-000  OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES  155.17

COMPORIUM412036  983.2106/16/2021 00030

100-254-340000-408-000  TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS  225.45

100-254-340000-403-000  TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS  50.50

100-254-340000-403-000  TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS  98.25

100-254-340000-403-000  TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS  25.05

100-254-340000-402-000  TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS  97.97

100-254-340000-402-000  TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS  25.05

100-254-340000-405-000  TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS  51.29

100-254-340000-401-000  TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS  138.92

100-254-340000-410-000  TELEPHONE  245.15
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100-254-340000-403-000  TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS  25.58

EMPLOYEE VENDOR412037  143.3606/16/2021 21944

100-213-332000-058-000  TRAVEL  143.36

CSRA TESTING AND ENGINEERING CO INC412038  7,000.0006/16/2021 07269

581-253-395000-217-000  Other Prof/Tech Svcs  7,000.00

EMPLOYEE VENDOR412039  157.3606/16/2021 35079

100-161-332000-058-000  TRAVEL  157.36

DELL MARKETING LP412040  3,530.5206/16/2021 00102

585-253-545000-110-000  TECHNOLOGY AND SOFTWARE  3,530.52

* EMPLOYEE VENDOR412042  148.4006/16/2021 32798

100-221-332000-050-000  TRAVEL  148.40

* EAI Education412045  8,146.2006/16/2021 40662

394-175-445000-060-000  TECHNOLOGY SUPPLIES  8,146.20

Edmentum Holding, Inc412046  131,700.0006/16/2021 38090

100-221-390000-050-000  OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES  29,704.54

225-114-345000-060-000  PURCH SERVICES-TECHNOLOGY  50,000.00

338-114-345000-060-000  PURCH SERVICES-TECHNOLOGY  51,995.46

EMPLOYEE VENDOR412047  138.3206/16/2021 22198

100-223-332000-058-000  TRAVEL  138.32

ESS Southeast, LLC412048  48,154.6006/16/2021 44312

100-264-311000-039-000  PURCH SERV/INSTRUCTION  5,226.73

100-264-311000-039-000  PURCH SERV/INSTRUCTION -595.20

100-264-311000-039-000  PURCH SERV/INSTRUCTION  407.09

100-264-311000-039-000  PURCH SERV/INSTRUCTION  16,173.68

100-264-311000-039-000  PURCH SERV/INSTRUCTION  26,942.30

* EMPLOYEE VENDOR412051  114.2406/16/2021 45259

100-233-332000-204-000  TRAVEL  114.24

* Goodwyn Mills & Cawood, Inc.412053  45,666.1006/16/2021 43430

585-253-315100-110-000  MS - A & E BASIC  6,562.50

585-253-315100-110-000  MS - A & E BASIC  37,708.46

585-253-315200-110-000  MS - A & E REIMBURSABLE  395.14

585-253-315200-110-000  MS - A & E REIMBURSABLE  1,000.00

* EMPLOYEE VENDOR412055  159.0406/16/2021 43903

100-233-332000-204-000  TRAVEL  159.04

EMPLOYEE VENDOR412056  0.0006/16/2021 44129

VOID DATE: 07/08/2021  351.76ORIGINAL AMOUNT: 

201-211-332000-060-000  TRAVEL  0.00

201-254-340000-060-000  TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS  0.00

201-254-340000-060-000  TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS  0.00
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* EMPLOYEE VENDOR412059  194.3206/16/2021 21611

100-125-332000-058-000  TRAVEL  194.32

H G REYNOLDS COMPANY INCORPORATED412060  1,346,366.0706/16/2021 03846

583-253-520100-208-000  CONSTR CONT - BASIC  1,346,366.07

HMH (Houghton Mifflin Harcourt)412061  405,411.2306/16/2021 09335

225-112-411000-060-000  INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES  164,278.80

225-112-411000-060-000  INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES  63,686.92

225-112-411000-060-000  INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES  157,887.00

201-172-411000-060-000  INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES  17,626.91

225-112-411000-060-000  INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES  1,931.60

EMPLOYEE VENDOR412062  374.6406/16/2021 21712

100-145-332000-055-000  TRAVEL  374.64

* EMPLOYEE VENDOR412066  278.3206/16/2021 20095

201-211-332000-060-000  TRAVEL  278.32

EMPLOYEE VENDOR412067  0.0006/16/2021 30688

VOID DATE: 06/17/2021  318.96ORIGINAL AMOUNT: 

201-211-332000-060-000  TRAVEL  0.00

201-254-340000-060-000  TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS  0.00

EMPLOYEE VENDOR412068  191.3006/16/2021 21574

100-127-332000-058-000  TRAVEL  191.30

EMPLOYEE VENDOR412069  199.9706/16/2021 43191

600-256-332000-041-000  TRAVEL  199.97

* EMPLOYEE VENDOR412072  215.0406/16/2021 42955

100-214-332000-058-000  TRAVEL  215.04

* EMPLOYEE VENDOR412074  142.8006/16/2021 45446

100-222-332000-061-000  TRAVEL  142.80

EMPLOYEE VENDOR412075  266.5606/16/2021 38270

100-126-332000-058-000  TRAVEL  266.56

EMPLOYEE VENDOR412076  101.9206/16/2021 44036

100-145-332000-055-000  TRAVEL  101.92

* LLOYD ROOFING COMPANY412078  368.3506/16/2021 05276

502-253-520400-203-000  CONSTR CONT - ROOFING  72.00

502-253-520400-402-000  CONSTR CONT - ROOFING  201.09

502-253-520400-502-000  CONSTR CONT - ROOFING  95.26

AUGUSTA TEMPORARIES INC.412079  2,259.9506/16/2021 01389

100-254-323000-032-996  MAINTENANCE TEMP SERVICES  2,259.95

Mass Insight Education412080  1,075.0006/16/2021 44899

267-224-332000-202-000  TRAVEL  1,075.00
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* EMPLOYEE VENDOR412082  112.0006/16/2021 38469

100-161-332000-058-000  TRAVEL  112.00

MCMILLAN PAZDAN & SMITH LLC412083  1,164.5306/16/2021 30894

591-253-315100-202-000  MS - A & E BASIC  1,164.53

* EMPLOYEE VENDOR412086  368.4806/16/2021 30819

100-223-332000-058-000  TRAVEL  368.48

* EMPLOYEE VENDOR412089  392.5606/16/2021 35967

100-145-332000-055-000  TRAVEL  392.56

* Plantation Nurseries Inc412091  18,700.0006/16/2021 07945

100-254-323000-032-000  REPAIR/MAINTENANCE SERVCS  9,275.00

100-254-323000-032-000  REPAIR/MAINTENANCE SERVCS  9,425.00

QUILL CORPORATION412092  225.3906/16/2021 04329

100-000-017010-000-000  WAREHOUSE INVENTORY  134.78

100-000-017010-000-000  WAREHOUSE INVENTORY  90.61

EMPLOYEE VENDOR412093  121.5206/16/2021 42957

100-213-332000-058-000  TRAVEL  121.52

EMPLOYEE VENDOR412094  196.0006/16/2021 43274

100-221-332000-050-000  TRAVEL  196.00

SCHOLASTIC INC412095  36,316.9706/16/2021 34816

232-175-411000-060-000  INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES  9,621.72

225-112-411000-060-000  INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES  492.50

225-112-411000-060-000  INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES  20,108.75

225-112-411000-060-000  INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES  130.00

225-112-411000-060-000  INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES  210.00

225-112-411000-060-000  INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES  1,812.00

225-112-411000-060-000  INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES  3,022.00

225-112-411000-060-000  INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES  920.00

SC INTERPRETING SERVICES FOR THE DEAF412096  12,993.7506/16/2021 45287

100-125-311000-058-000  PURCH SERV/INSTRUCTION  1,451.25

100-125-311000-058-000  PURCH SERV/INSTRUCTION  2,595.00

100-125-311000-058-000  PURCH SERV/INSTRUCTION  967.50

100-125-311000-058-000  PURCH SERV/INSTRUCTION  1,920.00

100-125-311000-058-000  PURCH SERV/INSTRUCTION  990.00

100-125-311000-058-000  PURCH SERV/INSTRUCTION  1,451.25

100-125-311000-058-000  PURCH SERV/INSTRUCTION  2,058.75

100-125-311000-058-000  PURCH SERV/INSTRUCTION  1,560.00

Segra412097  4,662.8106/16/2021 44566

100-254-340000-023-000  TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS  4,662.81

EMPLOYEE VENDOR412098  101.9206/16/2021 22054
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600-256-460000-127-000  FOOD  1,274.71

600-256-460000-127-000  FOOD  122.48

600-256-460000-115-000  FOOD  317.24

600-256-460000-115-000  FOOD  1,566.05

600-256-460000-115-000  FOOD -11.86

600-256-460000-309-000  FOOD  732.12

600-256-460000-315-000  FOOD  1,315.75

600-256-460000-315-000  FOOD  188.50

600-256-460000-503-000  FOOD  545.53

600-256-460000-503-000  FOOD  90.64

600-256-460000-208-000  FOOD  1,513.83

600-256-460000-107-000  FOOD  422.61

600-256-460000-509-000  FOOD  1,019.30

600-256-460000-304-000  FOOD  1,834.30

600-256-460000-104-000  FOOD  2,580.12

600-256-460000-104-000  FOOD  181.28

600-256-460000-302-000  FOOD -20.10

600-256-460000-215-000  FOOD  1,156.96

600-256-460000-215-000  FOOD  113.30

600-256-460000-129-000  FOOD  2,963.82

600-256-460000-214-000  FOOD  434.11

600-256-460000-214-000  FOOD  45.32

600-256-460000-203-000  FOOD  652.55

600-256-460000-203-000  FOOD  135.96

600-256-460000-114-000  FOOD  449.11

600-256-460000-114-000  FOOD  226.60

600-256-460000-204-000  FOOD  520.87

600-256-460000-204-000  FOOD  226.60

600-256-460000-510-000  FOOD  1,682.44

600-256-460000-510-000  FOOD  158.62

600-256-460000-401-000  FOOD  738.93

600-256-460000-401-000  FOOD  67.98

600-256-460000-102-000  FOOD  1,040.42

600-256-460000-102-000  FOOD  235.78

600-256-460000-501-000  FOOD  1,428.28

600-256-460000-501-000  FOOD  20.10

600-256-460000-124-000  FOOD  842.62

600-256-460000-124-000  FOOD  67.98

600-256-460000-402-000  FOOD  668.47

* VERIZON WIRELESS412113  718.3106/16/2021 01677

100-255-340000-036-000  TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS  632.23
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600-256-410000-041-000  SUPPLIES, GENERAL  86.08

Vital Records Holdings, LLC412114  290.0806/16/2021 45035

100-266-399000-022-992  One Time Digital Records  290.08

EMPLOYEE VENDOR412115  112.0006/16/2021 21946

100-213-332000-058-000  TRAVEL  112.00

* Waste Management Augusta Hauling412117  17,975.7506/16/2021 44514

100-254-321000-023-000  WATER/SEWERAGE  225.90

100-254-321000-023-000  WATER/SEWERAGE  450.62

100-254-321000-023-000  WATER/SEWERAGE  117.49

100-254-321000-023-000  WATER/SEWERAGE  84.28

100-254-321000-101-000  WATER/SEWERAGE  1,517.12

100-254-321000-102-000  WATER/SEWERAGE  631.82

100-254-321000-104-000  WATER/SEWERAGE  661.26

100-254-321000-107-000  WATER/SEWERAGE  339.80

100-254-321000-110-000  WATER/SEWERAGE  452.34

100-254-321000-114-000  WATER/SEWERAGE  457.72

100-254-321000-115-000  WATER/SEWERAGE  456.23

100-254-321000-124-000  WATER/SEWERAGE  1,309.34

100-254-321000-126-000  WATER/SEWERAGE  661.49

100-254-321000-127-000  WATER/SEWERAGE  452.28

100-254-321000-128-000  WATER/SEWERAGE  451.47

100-254-321000-129-000  WATER/SEWERAGE  662.49

100-254-321000-205-000  WATER/SEWERAGE  678.56

100-254-321000-301-000  WATER/SEWERAGE  452.26

100-254-321000-302-000  WATER/SEWERAGE  457.28

100-254-321000-304-000  WATER/SEWERAGE  680.31

100-254-321000-307-000  WATER/SEWERAGE  459.17

100-254-321000-308-000  WATER/SEWERAGE  451.74

100-254-321000-309-000  WATER/SEWERAGE  226.56

100-254-321000-312-000  WATER/SEWERAGE  226.34

100-254-321000-315-000  WATER/SEWERAGE  336.12

100-254-321000-318-000  WATER/SEWERAGE  689.26

100-254-321000-401-000  WATER/SEWERAGE  707.77

100-254-321000-402-000  WATER/SEWERAGE  466.53

100-254-321000-403-000  WATER/SEWERAGE  463.46

100-254-321000-403-000  WATER/SEWERAGE  229.20

100-254-321000-405-000  WATER/SEWERAGE  471.85

100-254-321000-501-000  WATER/SEWERAGE  516.25

100-254-321000-502-000  WATER/SEWERAGE  170.04

100-254-321000-503-000  WATER/SEWERAGE  456.79

100-254-321000-510-000  WATER/SEWERAGE  452.55

100-254-321000-601-000  WATER/SEWERAGE  225.97
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100-254-321000-801-000  WATER/SEWERAGE  226.09

Christle Lynn Watson412118  462.0006/16/2021 32228

100-125-311000-058-000  PURCH SERV/INSTRUCTION  462.00

EMPLOYEE VENDOR412119  611.3606/16/2021 22898

100-221-412000-055-000  OFFICE SUPPLIES  30.00

100-221-412000-055-000  OFFICE SUPPLIES  30.00

100-221-412000-055-000  OFFICE SUPPLIES  30.00

100-221-412000-055-000  OFFICE SUPPLIES  30.00

100-221-412000-055-000  OFFICE SUPPLIES  30.00

100-221-412000-055-000  OFFICE SUPPLIES  30.00

100-221-412000-055-000  OFFICE SUPPLIES  30.00

100-221-412000-055-000  OFFICE SUPPLIES  30.00

100-221-412000-055-000  OFFICE SUPPLIES  30.00

100-221-412000-055-000  OFFICE SUPPLIES  30.00

100-145-332000-055-000  TRAVEL  311.36

EMPLOYEE VENDOR412120  121.3006/16/2021 45922

201-211-332000-060-000  TRAVEL  33.60

201-211-332000-060-000  TRAVEL  87.70

Windham Services412121  891.0006/16/2021 44792

543-253-520100-033-000  CONST CONT - GENERAL  891.00

XEROX CORPORATION412122  2,078.9506/16/2021 03819

201-254-326000-309-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS  78.20

201-254-326000-309-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS  72.33

100-254-326000-510-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS  58.01

100-254-326000-510-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS  49.38

100-254-326000-510-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS  101.77

100-254-326000-510-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS  26.26

100-254-326000-510-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS TJ
33-9-0000S.6 Td57Td
( 14  E2)l/UIVITY26.09 100-254-326000-510-00TJ
337.K
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356-182-411000-053-000  INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES  5,061.23

356-183-411000-053-000  INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES  1,988.77

Alsco, Inc.412146  949.6306/21/2021 44300

100-254-416700-032-000  UNIFORMS  257.41

100-254-416700-032-000  UNIFORMS  666.99

100-266-399000-022-000  Ed Tech Uniforms Rentals  25.23

* Artie Lee Walker Jr.412148  312.5006/21/2021 46257

100-263-412000-064-000  OFFICE SUPPLIES  312.50

A T & T412149  414.0506/21/2021 08720

100-254-340000-202-000  TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS  362.12

100-254-340000-023-000  TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS  51.93

Augusta Chronicle412150  140.0006/21/2021 43594

546-253-350000-033-000  ADVERTISING  25.00

503-253-350000-033-000  ADVERTISING  45.00

543-253-350000-033-000  ADVERTISING  35.00

543-253-350000-033-000  ADVERTISING  35.00

AUGUSTA JANITORIAL SUPPLIES & EQUIPMENT412151  396.2506/21/2021 00726

100-000-017010-000-000  WAREHOUSE INVENTORY  396.25

EMPLOYEE VENDOR412152  110.8806/21/2021 43719

100-263-332000-064-000  TRAVEL  110.88

Best Plumbing Specialties, Inc412153  222.5806/21/2021 44729

100-000-017000-000-000  MAINTENANCE INVENTORY  103.38

100-000-017000-000-000  MAINTENANCE INVENTORY  119.20

Bradley Pumbing & Heating Inc412154  8,562.5006/21/2021 01792

100-254-323000-032-000  REPAIR/MAINTENANCE SERVCS  1,395.00

100-254-323000-032-000  REPAIR/MAINTENANCE SERVCS  307.50

100-254-323000-032-000  REPAIR/MAINTENANCE SERVCS  130.00

100-254-323000-032-000  REPAIR/MAINTENANCE SERVCS  205.00

100-254-323000-032-000  REPAIR/MAINTENANCE SERVCS  305.00

100-254-323000-032-000  REPAIR/MAINTENANCE SERVCS  570.00

100-254-323000-032-000  REPAIR/MAINTENANCE SERVCS  420.00

100-254-323000-032-000  REPAIR/MAINTENANCE SERVCS  610.00

100-254-323000-032-000  REPAIR/MAINTENANCE SERVCS  205.00

100-254-323000-032-000  REPAIR/MAINTENANCE SERVCS  205.00

100-254-323000-032-000  REPAIR/MAINTENANCE SERVCS  382.50

100-254-323000-032-000  REPAIR/MAINTENANCE SERVCS  382.50

100-254-323000-032-000  REPAIR/MAINTENANCE SERVCS  315.00

100-254-323000-032-000  REPAIR/MAINTENANCE SERVCS  540.00

100-254-323000-032-000  REPAIR/MAINTENANCE SERVCS  970.00

100-254-323000-032-000  REPAIR/MAINTENANCE SERVCS  1,620.00
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Brookaire Company LLC412155  1,697.7606/21/2021 38171

100-000-017000-000-000  MAINTENANCE INVENTORY  1,697.76

* DELL MARKETING LP412157  35,186.4006/21/2021 00102

100-266-445000-022-000  DATA PROCESSING SUPPLIES  35,186.40

* DUNAGAN'S SEWING CENTER, SOUTH412159  1,531.7806/21/2021 02774

100-115-323000-078-000  REPAIR/MAINTENANCE SERVCS  1,531.78

EMPLOYEE VENDOR412160  101.0206/21/2021 42413

100-145-332000-055-000  TRAVEL  101.02

ESS Southeast, LLC412161  664.7506/21/2021 44312

100-264-311000-039-000  PURCH SERV/INSTRUCTION  664.75

Follett School Solutions Inc412162  335.9106/21/2021 39037

100-222-431000-318-000  LIBRARY SUPPLIES  335.91

Frontline Technologies Group LLC412163  29,147.4506/21/2021 41460

832-266-316000-013-000  DATA PROCESSING SERVICES  29,147.45

* GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO INC  Augusta412165  309.8106/21/2021 02176

100-000-017000-000-000  MAINTENANCE INVENTORY  170.64

100-000-017000-000-000  MAINTENANCE INVENTORY  139.17

EMPLOYEE VENDOR412166  521.3606/21/2021 20622

100-145-332000-055-000  TRAVEL  521.36

* EMPLOYEE VENDOR412168  341.6006/21/2021 42587

397-113-332000-500-000  TRAVEL  341.60

EMPLOYEE VENDOR412169  191.8406/21/2021 21712

100-221-412000-055-000  OFFICE SUPPLIES  30.00

100-145-332000-055-000  TRAVEL  161.84

* EMPLOYEE VENDOR412171  288.9606/21/2021 30688

201-211-332000-060-000  TRAVEL  288.96

* AUGUSTA TEMPORARIES INC.412175  4,951.8106/21/2021 01389

100-254-323000-032-996  MAINTENANCE TEMP SERVICES  2,806.95

100-254-323000-032-996  MAINTENANCE TEMP SERVICES  1,926.07

100-254-323000-032-996  MAINTENANCE TEMP SERVICES  218.79

* EMPLOYEE VENDOR412178  221.6806/21/2021 42245

100-213-332000-013-000  TRAVEL  221.68

nexAir LLC412179  269.9906/21/2021 41222

100-115-411260-303-000  VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES  269.99

EMPLOYEE VENDOR412180  120.0006/21/2021 35967

100-221-412000-055-000  OFFICE SUPPLIES  30.00

100-221-412000-055-000  OFFICE SUPPLIES  30.00

100-221-412000-055-000  OFFICE SUPPLIES  30.00
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100-221-412000-055-000  OFFICE SUPPLIES  30.00

Presidio Holdings Inc.412181  583.7506/21/2021 44400

808-222-326000-061-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS  583.75

EMPLOYEE VENDOR412182  530.6006/21/2021 45046

100-145-332000-055-000  TRAVEL  530.60

REALITYWORKS INC412183  1,833.8406/21/2021 07971

329-115-540000-303-000  EQUIPMENT  1,833.84

Ricoh USA Program prov by GE Capital412184  3,528.5006/21/2021 38505

808-222-326000-061-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS  3,528.50

Safety Industries Inc.412185  0.0006/21/2021 32622

VOID DATE: 06/23/2021  14,774.40ORIGINAL AMOUNT: 

207-115-411000-303-006  INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES  0.00

207-115-411000-303-011  INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES  0.00

* School Specialty412187  3,465.1306/21/2021 02513

309-112-540000-115-000  EQUIPMENT  3,465.13

* Service Associates Inc412189  3,156.2506/21/2021 41375

100-266-316000-022-000  E-rate procesing / Service Assoc.  3,156.25

Simplified Office Systems, LLC412190  482.7606/21/2021 35546

100-254-326000-304-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS  321.84

201-254-326000-309-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS  160.92

Singer Equipment Company Inc412191  8,606.4306/21/2021 46336

600-256-540000-126-144  EQUIPMENT  8,606.43

Sizemore, Inc.412192  3,739.5006/21/2021 36756

100-258-390000-011-000  OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES  3,739.50

SOUTHLAND PAPER412193  8,785.6206/21/2021 34481

100-000-017010-000-000  WAREHOUSE INVENTORY  8,128.62

100-000-017010-000-000  WAREHOUSE INVENTORY  657.00

Town of Monetta412194  1,800.0006/21/2021 46016

826-254-325000-622-000  RENTALS  600.00

826-254-325000-622-000  RENTALS  600.00

826-254-325000-622-000  RENTALS  600.00

UNITED AUTOMOTIVE & DIESEL PERFORMANCE C412195  887.6806/21/2021 33139

100-255-323000-036-000  REPAIR/MAINTENANCE SERVCS  887.68

Varsity Brands Holding CO., Inc412196  8,666.3106/21/2021 46323

809-114-411000-050-000  INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES  481.46

809-114-411000-050-000  INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES  481.46

809-114-411000-050-000  INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES  481.46

809-114-411000-050-000  INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES  481.46

809-114-411000-050-000  INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES  481.46
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809-114-411000-050-000  INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES  481.46

809-114-411000-050-000  INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES  481.46

809-114-411000-050-000  INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES  481.46

809-114-411000-050-000  INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES  481.46

809-114-411000-050-000  INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES  481.46

809-114-411000-050-000  INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES  481.46

809-114-411000-050-000  INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES  481.47

809-114-411000-050-000  INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES  481.46

809-114-411000-050-000  INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES  481.46

809-114-411000-050-000  INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES  481.46

809-114-411000-050-000  INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES  481.46

809-114-411000-050-000  INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES  481.47

809-114-411000-050-000  INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES  481.47

Vital Records Holdings, LLC412197  6,027.4106/21/2021 45035

100-266-399000-022-992  One Time Digital Records  5,538.90

100-266-399000-022-992  One Time Digital Records  488.51

* AIKEN HIGH SCHOOL412201  4,108.9406/23/2021 00625

100-271-339000-101-000  ATHLETICS TRANSPORTATION  1,613.58

100-426-710000-001-000  FUND MODIFICATION  2,495.36

Aiken Rescue Inc412202  1,050.0006/23/2021 37037

100-258-313000-301-000  PURCH SERV/STUDENT SERVIC  1,050.00

Alsco, Inc.412203  926.5706/23/2021 44300

100-254-416700-032-000  UNIFORMS  257.41

100-254-416700-032-000  UNIFORMS  666.99

100-254-416700-032-000  UNIFORMS  15.07

100-254-416700-032-000  UNIFORMS
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EMPLOYEE VENDOR412211  143.3606/23/2021 46372

826-223-332000-622-066  TRAVEL  143.36

* CAROLINA PRODUCE COMPANY412213  8,114.1006/23/2021 08677

600-256-460000-115-145  FOOD  2,273.80

600-256-460000-214-145  FOOD  2,929.00

600-256-460000-510-145  FOOD  2,911.30

M.A.T.A. Enterprises Inc.412214  384.0006/23/2021 38061

100-253-412000-033-000  OFFICE SUPPLIES  384.00

Carter Hears!412215  4,805.5306/23/2021 42650

100-125-311000-058-000  PURCH SERV/INSTRUCTION  3,214.28

100-125-311000-058-000  PURCH SERV/INSTRUCTION  1,591.25

COMPORIUM412216  213.7506/23/2021 00030

826-254-340000-622-000  TELEPHONE  213.75

EMPLOYEE VENDOR412217  288.9606/23/2021 21896

100-251-332000-058-000  TRAVEL  288.96

DELL MARKETING LP412218  5,828.3706/23/2021 00102

100-266-445000-022-000  DATA PROCESSING SUPPLIES  4,079.50

100-266-445000-022-000  DATA PROCESSING SUPPLIES  1,748.87

Dominion Energy South Carolina Inc412219  665.2906/23/2021 46137

826-254-470000-622-000  ENERGY  665.29

EBS Healthcare Inc412220  7,410.0006/23/2021 45162

100-214-311000-058-000  PURCH SERV/INSTRUCTION  5,700.00

100-214-311000-058-000  PURCH SERV/INSTRUCTION  1,710.00

Enterprise Holdings Inc412221  283.4406/23/2021 02077

207-224-332000-303-004  TRAVEL  283.44

Frontline Technologies Group LLC412222  1,868.1306/23/2021 41460

832-266-316000-013-000  DATA PROCESSING SERVICES  1,868.13

* EMPLOYEE VENDOR412225  125.4406/23/2021 31738

100-262-332000-012-000  TRAVEL  125.44

EMPLOYEE VENDOR412226  286.7206/23/2021 46370

826-223-332000-622-066  TRAVEL  286.72

High Liner Foods (USA) Inc412227  12,877.3106/23/2021 41001

600-256-460000-101-000  FOOD  282.30

600-256-460000-102-000  FOOD  282.30

600-256-460000-104-000  FOOD  256.83

600-256-460000-107-000  FOOD  411.98

600-256-460000-110-000  FOOD  368.82

600-256-460000-114-000  FOOD  411.98
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600-256-460000-115-000  FOOD  368.82

600-256-460000-118-000  FOOD  256.83

600-256-460000-124-000  FOOD  256.83

600-256-460000-126-000  FOOD  411.98

600-256-460000-127-000  FOOD  411.98

600-256-460000-129-000  FOOD  411.98

600-256-460000-202-000  FOOD  282.30

600-256-460000-203-000  FOOD  256.83

600-256-460000-204-000  FOOD  282.30

600-256-460000-205-000  FOOD  411.98

600-256-460000-208-000  FOOD  368.82

600-256-460000-214-000  FOOD  411.98

600-256-460000-215-000  FOOD  411.82

600-256-460000-301-000  FOOD  282.30

600-256-460000-302-000  FOOD  282.30

600-256-460000-304-000  FOOD  411.98

600-256-460000-307-000  FOOD  368.82

600-256-460000-308-000  FOOD  411.98

600-256-460000-309-000  FOOD  368.82

600-256-460000-312-000  FOOD  368.82

600-256-460000-315-000  FOOD  328.93

600-256-460000-318-000  FOOD  282.30

600-256-460000-401-000  FOOD  282.30

600-256-460000-402-000  FOOD  282.30

600-256-460000-403-000  FOOD  564.80

600-256-460000-405-000  FOOD  411.98

600-256-460000-501-000  FOOD  282.30

600-256-460000-502-000  FOOD  282.30

600-256-460000-503-000  FOOD  411.98

600-256-460000-509-000  FOOD  282.30

600-256-460000-510-000  FOOD  412.14

HI-TECH POWER SYSTEMS INC412228  2,420.6206/23/2021 09452

100-254-323000-032-000  REPAIR/MAINTENANCE SERVCS  2,420.62

Interactive Display Systems Inc412229  8,715.0006/23/2021 45931

100-271-325000-090-000  RENTALS  8,715.00

* EMPLOYEE VENDOR412234  317.7406/23/2021 43191

600-256-332000-041-000  TRAVEL  142.80

600-256-332000-041-000  TRAVEL  174.94

* EMPLOYEE VENDOR412236  105.8406/23/2021 21330

100-221-332000-050-000  TRAVEL  105.84

Lower Savannah Council of Governments412237  569.9506/23/2021 43439
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100-254-399000-053-000  MISC. PURCHASED SERVICES  3.59

100-254-399000-053-000  MISC. PURCHASED SERVICES  191.37

100-254-399000-053-000  MISC. PURCHASED SERVICES  177.88

100-254-399000-053-000  MISC. PURCHASED SERVICES  197.11

EMPLOYEE VENDOR412238  103.0406/23/2021 33493

100-233-332000-202-000  TRAVEL  103.04

* EMPLOYEE VENDOR412240  255.4706/23/2021 39789

100-233-332000-118-000  TRAVEL  255.47

EMPLOYEE VENDOR412241  300.7206/23/2021 21695

100-213-332000-058-000  TRAVEL  300.72

* OFFICE DEPOT412243  978.2606/23/2021 07783

100-252-412000-020-000  OFFICE SUPPLIES  24.49

100-252-412000-020-000  OFFICE SUPPLIES  604.71

100-252-412000-020-000  OFFICE SUPPLIES  294.80

100-252-412000-020-000  OFFICE SUPPLIES  54.26

Palmetto Propane Fuels and Ice Inc412244  110.5606/23/2021 40239

100-254-470000-091-000  ENERGY  110.56

People's Janitorial412245  12,999.6806/23/2021 42043

100-000-017010-000-000  WAREHOUSE INVENTORY  12,999.68

POLLOCK FINANCIAL SERVICES412246  841.6006/23/2021
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600-256-460000-402-000  FOOD  55.20

600-256-460000-403-000  FOOD  89.70

600-256-460000-405-000  FOOD  79.35

600-256-460000-501-000  FOOD  82.80

600-256-460000-502-000  FOOD  58.65

600-256-460000-503-000  FOOD  82.80

600-256-460000-509-000  FOOD  72.45

600-256-460000-510-000  FOOD  89.68

* EMPLOYEE VENDOR412269  156.8006/23/2021 22797

397-112-332000-307-000  TRAVEL  156.80

* EMPLOYEE VENDOR412271  220.0806/23/2021 34400

100-223-332000-058-000  TRAVEL  220.08

EMPLOYEE VENDOR412272  281.2806/23/2021 21951

100-233-332000-214-000  TRAVEL  281.28

XEROX CORPORATION412273  2,858.0106/23/2021 03819

100-221-326000-050-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS  79.55

100-262-326000-012-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS  40.00

100-264-326000-039-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS  193.69

100-254-326000-104-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS  58.57

100-254-326000-104-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS  122.20

100-255-326000-036-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS  41.76

100-255-326000-036-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS  77.12

100-255-326000-036-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS  51.76

100-255-326000-036-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS  37.32

100-255-326000-036-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS  37.01

100-255-326000-036-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS  52.02

826-254-323000-622-066  REPAIR/MAINTENANCE SERVCS  257.34

826-254-323000-622-000  REPAIR/MAINTENANCE SERVCS  66.74

826-254-323000-622-066  REPAIR/MAINTENANCE SERVCS  40.51

826-254-323000-622-000  REPAIR/MAINTENANCE SERVCS  53.98

826-254-323000-622-000  REPAIR/MAINTENANCE SERVCS  160.02

826-254-323000-622-000  REPAIR/MAINTENANCE SERVCS  227.70

826-254-323000-622-000  REPAIR/MAINTENANCE SERVCS  98.04

826-254-323000-622-000  REPAIR/MAINTENANCE SERVCS  70.15

826-254-323000-622-000  REPAIR/MAINTENANCE SERVCS  42.76

100-254-326000-410-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS  28.73

100-254-326000-410-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS  76.02

100-254-326000-204-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS  19.75

100-254-326000-204-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS  33.37

100-254-326000-204-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS  248.40

100-254-326000-204-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS  11.39
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100-254-326000-204-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS  98.78

100-223-326000-058-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS  173.50

100-223-326000-058-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS  10.20

100-254-326000-301-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS  7.15

100-254-326000-301-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS  265.43

100-254-326000-301-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS  77.05

* A3 Communications412276  31,666.9506/30/2021 31703

574-253-545000-405-000  TECHNOLOGY AND SOFTWARE  31,666.95

AbleNet, Inc.412277  2,786.4006/30/2021 43816

206-137-445000-058-115  TECHNOLOGY SUPPLIES  2,786.40

Aiken Rescue Inc412278  1,050.0006/30/2021 37037

100-258-313000-301-000  PURCH SERV/STUDENT SERVIC  1,050.00

AllStar Tents and Events412279  14,677.4406/30/2021 30634

100-271-325000-090-000  RENTALS  14,677.44

Alsco, Inc.412280  441.2906/30/2021 44300

600-256-410000-041-000  SUPPLIES, GENERAL  207.27

600-256-410000-041-000  SUPPLIES, GENERAL  208.79

100-266-399000-022-000  Ed Tech Uniforms Rentals  25.23
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EMPLOYEE VENDOR412290  313.5606/30/2021 42259

338-224-332000-801-396  TRAVEL  313.56

* CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL SUPPLY COMPANY412292  3,923.8906/30/2021 00285

326-113-411000-050-000  INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES  655.23

326-113-411000-050-000  INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES  180.58

326-113-411000-050-000  INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES  355.17

326-113-411000-050-000  INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES  11.45

326-113-411000-050-000  INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES  1,722.56

326-113-411000-050-000  INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES  465.46

326-113-411000-050-000  INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES  533.44

CAROLINA PRODUCE COMPANY412293  7,414.2506/30/2021 08677

600-256-460000-115-000  FOOD  188.15

600-256-460000-127-000  FOOD  567.45

600-256-460000-503-000  FOOD  121.65

600-256-460000-402-000  FOOD  218.65

600-256-460000-102-000  FOOD  398.60

600-256-460000-129-000  FOOD  449.85

600-256-460000-107-000  FOOD  413.90

600-256-460000-204-000  FOOD  246.85

600-256-460000-205-000  FOOD  223.85

600-256-460000-318-000  FOOD  812.65

600-256-460000-208-000  FOOD  353.35
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100-115-311000-401-000  PURCH SERV/INSTRUCTION  18,870.00

100-115-311000-402-000  PURCH SERV/INSTRUCTION  14,235.00

* EMPLOYEE VENDOR412300  181.1606/30/2021 34700

100-221-332000-058-000  TRAVEL  181.16

EMPLOYEE VENDOR412301  316.9206/30/2021 32798

100-221-332000-050-000  TRAVEL  316.92

EMPLOYEE VENDOR412302  326.5606/30/2021 22159

338-224-332000-801-396  TRAVEL  326.56

edventure-GA LLC412303  700.0006/30/2021 39251

267-224-332000-101-000  TRAVEL  700.00

ESS Southeast, LLC412304  51,975.9206/30/2021 44312

100-264-311000-039-000  PURCH SERV/INSTRUCTION -653.40

100-264-311000-039-000  PURCH SERV/INSTRUCTION -35.91

100-264-311000-039-000  PURCH SERV/INSTRUCTION  5,012.11

100-264-311000-039-000  PURCH SERV/INSTRUCTION  6,120.50

100-264-311000-039-000  PURCH SERV/INSTRUCTION  24,432.80

100-264-311000-039-000  PURCH SERV/INSTRUCTION  16,517.96

100-264-311000-039-000  PURCH SERV/INSTRUCTION  581.86

EMPLOYEE VENDOR412305  663.6006/30/2021 44918

100-221-332000-058-000  TRAVEL  663.60

Follett School Solutions Inc412306  2,955.8506/30/2021 39037

100-222-431000-124-000  LIBRARY SUPPLIES  773.45

100-222-431000-115-000  LIBRARY SUPPLIES  2,182.-667eeo6900-058-000  TR
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267-370-332000-060-434  TRAVEL  249.64

HELPING HANDS, INC.412317  3,520.7006/30/2021 01283

221-175-311000-060-000  PURCH SERV/INSTRUCTION  3,009.30

221-175-345000-060-000  PURCH SERVICES-TECHNOLOGY  191.35

221-254-326000-060-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS  15.00

221-175-311000-060-000  PURCH SERV/INSTRUCTION  305.05

EMPLOYEE VENDOR
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AUGUSTA TEMPORARIES INC.412334  2,945.9406/30/2021 01389

100-254-323000-032-996  MAINTENANCE TEMP SERVICES  2,945.94

EMPLOYEE VENDOR412335  114.8006/30/2021 31958

100-214-332000-058-000  TRAVEL  114.80

* McGraw Hill School Education412337  5,852.0006/30/2021 37691

225-114-345000-060-000  PURCH SERVICES-TECHNOLOGY  5,852.00

* EMPLOYEE VENDOR412339  355.8006/30/2021 22437

201-224-332000-203-000  TRAVEL  355.80

MIDLAND VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL412340  387.5906/30/2021 04623

100-271-339000-318-000  ATHLETICS TRANSPORTATION  387.59

EMPLOYEE VENDOR412341  266.5606/30/2021 20689

100-221-332000-058-000  TRAVEL  266.56

EMPLOYEE VENDOR412342  298.9206/30/2021 38486

100-232-332000-012-000  TRAVEL  298.92

* OFFICE DEPOT412344  687.0406/30/2021 07783






